S

QP A Ty W R e

----ll#I

RE2 - The Canadian Champion, Wed., Nov. 16, 1983

VILLAGE SETTING

is here with this elevated ranch
style home, good size country kit-
chen, finished rec room with bar
and fireplace, double car garage,
ot size 132 x 152 ft. Listed at
$107,500. Call Joan for your view-
ing today.

4 bedrooms, 3 washrooms, gar-
den kitchen, main floor, den, fam-

| ily room and laundry plus much

more. Priced at $139,900.00.
Please call Dick for more infor-
mation. 384/2
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COUNTRY BEAUTY
5 Minutes to 401 and Mississauga.
‘4 bedroom home on 1 acre with
mature . Features include:
‘Main floor family room, laundry,
ensuite and screen porch. Asking
$159,000.00. Please call

HUGE COUNTRY KITCHEN

| is here to stay when you pur-
chase this home, 2 baths, a good
‘size lot, lots of cupboards and 3 B

bedrooms plus. Listed at $89,900.
For more details call Joan Ram-

say. 381/4 |

WANTED

| have clients looking for a
four bedroom, 2 storey
home, newer part of town,
must have pool size lot,
main floor family room
with fireplace and laundry
room. Double gar garage. If
you're thinking of selling,
give Joan Ramsay a call.

on this 10 acre property with Al

brick bungalow, pond and str-
eam. Please call Freda Lawrence.
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Golden Real Estate
Limited

878-8495

® TORONTO LINE 821-4764

COUNTRY LIVING

~ ROCKWOOD AREA
Large 4 bedroom sidesplit with
main floor family room, games
room, sun room, inground p2ol, 5
stall barn, plus more features. All

situated on 10 beautiful acres.
Call Dick.

GOLDEN HOME OF THE WEEK
This custom built 3 bedroom brick bungalow radiates top quality con-
struction throughout. it features short angle cathedral ceilings with
superior insulation for low heating costs. The dine-in kitchen is equip-
ped with builtin appliances. A ceiling height fireplace enhances the
bright, spacious living room. From the dining room you pass through
patio doors to a large cedar deck for summer entertainment. The
Master bedroom boasts his and her closets plus a 2 piece ensuite.
Gardeners will appreciate the fertile soil, the bountiful asparagus and

REDUCED, i
. REDUCED

Now is the time to build that
dream house on this 135 x 183 ft.
lot. Close to main road. Vendor
will take back. Askirg $41,000.00

COMFORT AND LUXURY

HURRY, HURRY! with over 2,300 square feet of

You can't live cheaper then this.
With 10% down and a 2 year
mortgage at 11%, this carries for
$492.48 per month (Principal,
Interest and Taxes). Call Freda

finished living area. This home is
full of exquisite features such as a
fireplace in the master bedroom
sunken living room with fire-
place. Large dine-in kitchen,

raspberry patches. Situated on over an acre with a frontage of 350
feet, this home could be your palace today with an added pension to-
morrow. Financing is excellent and full price is only $93,900.00.

MISSISSAUGA MASTERPIECE
Executive living in this 4 bed-
room, 4 bathroom home. Kidney
shaped inground pool, fireplace,
greenhouse kitchen, ceramic
floors and a finished basement.

$142.900.00. Casall Scott. 371/2 Call Al Garrard for 2!l the details.
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876-1251
878-8495
878-7731
8785692

June Warner,
Broker Manager

Freda Lawrence

Richard Grahonja

Matt Jaecklein,
C.PM,FR.L

Al Garrard
'Rita Ward

Joan Ramsay
Gabriele Bobrovsky
Dick Belford

853-2918
878-4860
878-3528

878-8495

824-1327
878-3833
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